
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG | 45466 Mülheim an der Ruhr, Germany | T +49 208 4952-0 | F +49 208 4952-264 | more@turck.com | www.turck.com 1|1

SE
C

H
SK

AN
TM

U
TT

ER
 M

16
X1

.5
. S

W
17

 | 
25

-0
2-

20
25

 0
1-

54
  | 

Te
kn

ik
 d

eğ
iş

ik
lik

 h
ak

kı
 s

ak
lıd

ır

SECHSKANTMUTTER M16X1.5. SW17
–   Flanşlar için Kaplin Somunu

Teknik Veriler

Tip SECHSKANTMUTTER M16X1.5. SW17

Tanıt. no. 6936166

Özellikler
■Malzeme: Metal, CuZn, nikel kaplamalı
■Vidalı diş: M16 × 1,5
■Anahtar boyutu: SW17
■Yükseklik: 6 mm


